
Marks %

Marks Max 

Marks

Max 

Marks

Marks Max 

Marks

Max 

Marks

Marks Max 

Marks

0 0.00% 0 50 50 0 250 100 0 50

356 71.20% 46 50 50 175 250 100 42 50

363 72.60% 42 50 50 192 250 100 40 50

379 75.80% 46 50 50 185 250 100 50 50

362 72.40% 44 50 50 180 250 100 42 50

373 74.60% 46 50 50 183 250 100 44 50

0 0.00% 0 50 50 0 250 100 0 50

367 73.40% 46 50 50 178 250 100 44 50

372 74.40% 44 50 50 182 250 100 44 50

374 74.80% 46 50 50 184 250 100 44 50

354 70.80% 46 50 50 172 250 100 44 50

353 70.60% 46 50 50 171 250 100 44 50

354 70.80% 46 50 50 170 250 100 44 50

368 73.60% 46 50 50 184 250 100 42 50

0 0.00% 0 50 50 0 250 100 0 50

0 0.00% 0 50 50 0 250 100 0 50

0 0

00180821009651 SHAKUNTALA Reg. 500 Fail in : Paper-

I, Trade 

0 0

00180821009650 SWOYANGPRAVA Reg. 500 Fail in : Paper-

I, Trade 

36 58

00180821004453 TAPAS PARIDA Reg. 500 Pass 38 58

00180821004451 SUMITRA MALIK Reg. 500 Pass

34 58

00180821004450 SUMITRA MALIK Reg. 500 Pass 38 54

00180821004449 SAKUNTALA MALIK Reg. 500 Pass

44 58

00180821004448 RUDRA NARAYAN 

DAS

Reg. 500 Pass 42 58

00180821004447 PUNAM BHADRA Reg. 500 Pass

0 0

00180821004446 PINKI MALIK Reg. 500 Pass 41 58

00180821004445 NANDINI Reg. 500 Fail in : Paper-

I, Trade 

40 56

00180821004444 MIRZASAYEED 

BEG

Reg. 500 Pass 42 58

00180821004443 MANASWINI MALIK Reg. 500 Pass

37 52

00180821004442 MANASA KUMAR 

PANDA

Reg. 500 Pass 40 58

00180821004441 KRUSHNA 

CHANDRA 

Reg. 500 Pass

0 0

00180821004436 BICHITRA NATH Reg. 500 Pass 37 56

00180821004435 ASHARANI MALIK Reg. 500 Fail in : Paper-

I, Trade 

Painter General Marks Marks

Painter General

Passing Criteria:

Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.

Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

Roll No Trainee Name Trainee 

Type

Max Marks Result Status Employability 

Skills

Engineering 

Drawing

Trade Practical Trade Theory Workshop 

Calculation and 

Science
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Report Parameters

State District Business Unit
Academic 

Session
Year Trade
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Formative 

Assessment

(H1+H2)

(H1+H2) Marks

144

144

166

166

144

160

144

146

154

158

144

144

144

144

142

142

71 71

71 71

72 72

72 72

72 71

72 72

77 77

78 79

72 72

73 73

72 72

79 80

83 83

83 83

72 72

72 72

Formative 

Assessment

H2

H1 Marks H2 Marks

Passing Criteria:

Trainee must score 33% marks in Employability Skills, Trade Theory, Workshop Calculation and Science and Engineering Drawing.

Trainee must score 60% marks in Practical.

Formative 

Assessment

H1
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